
Updated:
3/6/25

Date Field Division Time Home Visitor
Sunday, March 16, 2025 Neely Minor Girls 5:30 PM Tornadoes Hot Peppers (I)

Tuesday, March 18, 2025 Industry Minor Girls 7:30 PM Hot Peppers (I) Jellybeans
Thursday, March 20, 2025 Neely Minor Girls 7:00 PM Jellybeans Tornadoes

Sunday, March 23, 2025 Neely Minor Girls 5:30 PM Tornadoes Jellybeans
Tuesday, March 25, 2025 Industry Minor Girls 7:30 PM Hot Peppers (I) Tornadoes

Thursday, March 27, 2025 Neely Minor Girls 7:00 PM Jellybeans Hot Peppers (I)
Sunday, March 30, 2025 Neely Minor Girls 5:30 PM Jellybeans Tornadoes

Tuesday, April 1, 2025 Industry Minor Girls 7:30 PM Hot Peppers (I) Jellybeans
Thursday, April 3, 2025 Neely Minor Girls 6:00 PM Tornadoes Hempstead

Sunday, April 6, 2025 Neely Minor Girls 5:30 PM Tornadoes Jellybeans
Tuesday, April 8, 2025 Industry Minor Girls 7:30 PM Hot Peppers (I) Tornadoes

Thursday, April 10, 2025 Neely Minor Girls 7:00 PM Jellybeans Hot Peppers (I)
Tuesday, April 15, 2025 Industry Minor Girls 7:30 PM Hot Peppers (I) Tornadoes

Wednesday, April 16, 2025 Neely Minor Girls 5:30 PM Jellybeans Hempstead
Thursday, April 17, 2025 Hempstead Minor Girls 5:30 PM Hempstead Jellybeans
Thursday, April 17, 2025 Neely Minor Girls 7:00 PM Tornadoes Hot Peppers (I)

Monday, April 21, 2025 Industry Minor Girls 6:00 PM Hot Peppers (I) Tornadoes
Thursday, April 24, 2025 Neely Minor Girls 7:00 PM Jellybeans Hot Peppers (I)

Sunday, April 27, 2025 Neely Minor Girls 5:30 PM Tornadoes Jellybeans
Tuesday, April 29, 2025 Industry Minor Girls 7:30 PM Hot Peppers (I) Jellybeans
Tuesday, April 29, 2025 Hempstead Minor Girls 6:00 PM Hempstead Tornadoes
Thursday, May 1, 2025 Neely Minor Girls 5:30 PM Tornadoes Hot Peppers (I)

Sunday, May 4, 2025 Neely Minor Girls 5:30 PM Jellybeans Tornadoes
Monday, May 5, 2025 Columbus Minor Girls 6:00 PM Columbus Hot Peppers (I)
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